Digital Linear Heat
Detection Systems
Email: sales@eurofyre.co.uk | Telephone No. +44 (0) 1329 835 024 | Website: www.eurofyre.co.uk Page 2
Contents
An Introduction To Eurofyre ...............................................................3
Complete System Supplier .................................................................. 3
Approval/Certification ........................................................................... 3
Key Features .........................................................................................4

Ordering Information
PVC Coated Sensing Cable
The standard coating used on Digital cables is made from PVC and is suitable for most environments. However, PVC
should not be used when the cables are directly exposed to UV (sunlight) or hazardous chemicals (eg. hydrocarbons) for
long periods, or for applications where they may be exposed to regular mechanical abrasion.
Where the standard PVC is not recommended other materials/sheaths are available to provide a suitable solution.
Standard PVC Sensing Cable
18-011 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-012 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-013 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-014 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
18-021 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-022 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-023 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-024 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
18-031 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-032 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-033 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-034 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
Email: sales@eurofyre.co.uk | Telephone No. +44 (0) 1329 835 024 | Website: www.eurofyre.co.uk Page 9
Nylon Coated Sensing Cable
Ordering Information
Nylon Coating for Outdoor UV Protection & Increased Durability
18-041 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-042 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-043 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-044 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
18-051 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-052 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-053 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-054 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
18-061 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-062 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-063 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-064 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
A Nylon coated cable is the common choice when hazardous hydrocarbons such as fuel oils, diesel, kerosene etc. are
present. Nylon cables are coloured black and provide suitable UV protection when used in direct sunlight. Nylon is much
tougher than PVC and therefore provides additional mechanical protection.
Email: sales@eurofyre.co.uk | Telephone No. +44 (0) 1329 835 024 | Website: www.eurofyre.co.uk Page 10
Stainless Steel Braid Coated Sensing Cable
Ordering Information
Any of the above cables can be armoured by placing stainless steel braiding over the outside of the cable. This provides
the ideal solution for areas where the cable may be accidentally cut or where it may be subject to mechanical abrasion.
Stainless Steel Braided for Enhanced EMC & Mechanical Protection
18-071 FLD68S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-072 FLD68S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel Length
18-073 FLD68S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel Length
18-074 FLD68S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel Length
18-081 FLD88S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-082 FLD88S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel Length
18-083 FLD88S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel Length
18-084 FLD88S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel Length
18-091 FLD105S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-092 FLD105S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel Length
18-093 FLD105S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel Length
18-094 FLD105S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105°C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel Length
Email: sales@eurofyre.co.uk | Telephone No. +44 (0) 1329 835 024 | Website: www.eurofyre.co.uk Page 11
High Temperature Coated Sensing Cable
Ordering Information
The High Temperature coated linear heat cable is manufactured from two different types of nylon, with the outer sheath
being a chemical resistant material. Commonly used in high temperature areas, hazardous and safe areas where
chemicals such as  hydrocarbon fuel oils, diesel, kerosene etc. are present.
High Temperature Sensor Cable, 185 Degrees C Alarm
18-101 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185°C Alarm Temp, 100m Reel Length
18-102 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185°C Alarm Temp, 200m Reel Length
18-103 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185°C Alarm Temp, 500m Reel Length
18-104 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185°C Alarm Temp, 1000m Reel Length
Email: sales@eurofyre.co.uk | Telephone No. +44 (0) 1329 835 024 | Website: www.eurofyre.co.uk Page 12